1051 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Compact cylinder
AFC/ADFC series
AFC/ADFC series
How to order

AFCK/ADFCK series
AFCK/ADFCK series
How to Order
AFCK - A 20 - S 30
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Series
AFCK
Single rod compact cylinder
 (Without magnet)
AFCWK
Double rod compact cylinder
(Without magnet)
ADFCK
Single rod compact cylinder
(With magnet)
ADFCWK
Double rod compact cylinder
(With magnet)
⑧ Special order
Nil None
TS
Multi step stroke cylinder
(Single rod)
TW
Multi-step stroke cylinder
(Double rod)
ASJ
Stroke adjustable type
(in forward direction within 10mm)
BSJ
Stroke adjustable type
(in forward direction within 20mm)
⑦ Number of auto switches
Nil 2 pcs
S 1 pc
N N pcs (N: 3, 4, 5...)
⑤ Rod end thread
Nil Female thread
N Male thread
② Mounting hole type
A
Through hole + tapped
at both ends (standard)
③ Bore size
16 Ø16
20 Ø20
25 Ø25
Features
● Compact installation space due to
   shorter tube length compared to the
   existing thin cylinder
● The thin cylinder is optimal for press
   fit, clamp and short stroke
● The exterior of the body is specially
    anodized to give it a beautiful appearance
● Both ends tapped type and through hole
    type can be selected for mounting type
④ Cylinder stroke
Item
Bore size
Standard stroke
Ø16 5, 10, 15. 20. 25, 30
Ø20 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
45, 50Ø25
⑥ Auto switch
Reed A/S Model
Solid
state A/S
Model
A-90(V) D-A90(V)K F-9N(V) D-F9N(V)K
A-93(V) D-A93(V)K F-9P(V) D-F9P(V)K
A-93N D-A93KN F-9B(V) D-F9B(V)K
A-93(V)S D-A93(V)K-S F-9N(V)S D-F9N(V)K-S